Zestawienie referendów lokalnych w latach 1993-2002
	Lp.
	Organ

odwoływany
	Data przeprowadzenia

referendum
	Za odwołaniem Rady
	Przeciw odwołaniu Rady
	Frekwencja
%
	Wynik referendum

	1.
	Rada Miejska 

w Namysłowie
	26.09.1993r.
	2150
	192
	12,44
	NIEWAŻNE

	2.
	Rada Miejska 

w Lewinie Brzeskim
	25.06.1995r.
	1039
	117
	12,52
	NIEWAŻNE

	3.
	Rada Miejska 

w Niemodlinie
	8.06.1997r.
	2284
	174
	25,75
	NIEWAŻNE

	4.
	Rada Gminy

w Skoroszycach
	4.06.2000 r.
	460
	85
	11,42
	NIEWAŻNE

	5.
	Rada Gminy

w Kamienniku
	16.07.2000 r.
	613
	44
	23,06
	NIEWAŻNE

	6.
	Rada Miejska

w Otmuchowie
	16.07.2000 r.
	2361
	71
	21,83
	NIEWAŻNE

	7.
	Rada Miejska

w Baborowie
	25.02.2001 r.
	785
	60
	16,24
	NIEWAŻNE

	8.
	Rada Miejska

w Niemodlinie
	25.03.2001 r.
	4033
	107
	40,60
	WAŻNE

ROZSTRZYGAJĄCE


